Existing Zoning: CA (General Business) / TO (Technology Overlay) and A (Agricultural) / TO (Technology Overlay)
Existing Land Use: Auto repair facility
Proposed Land Use: New storage building for facility (secondary use to the vehicle repair facility)
North: A (Agricultural) / TO (Technology Overlay) and PC (Planned Commercial / TO
(Technology Overlay) - Vet office and single family residences
South: A (Agricultural) / TO (Technology Overlay) and PR (Planned Residential / TO
(Technology Overlay) - Single family residence and an apartment complex
East: OB (Office, Medical and Related Services) / TO (Technology Overlay) - Vacant land

S
186
ORDERING INFORMATION
A B C D
4.8" 1.6" 8.2" 5.3"
122 mm 39 mm 209 mm 133 mm
Catalog Number System Watts Delivered Lumens Voltage CCT # Drivers/
Current
Mounting
Height
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
PKG.
CODE
LNC-5LU-4K 12.8w 1077 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 10 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-5LU-5K 12.8w 1146 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA up to 10 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-7LU-4K-3-1 16.4w 1539 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 11 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-7LU-5K-3-1 16.4w    1557 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA up to 11 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-9LU-4K-3-1 20.6w 1989 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 12 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-9LU-5K-3-1 20.6w 2095 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA 10-12 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
1 Amber LEDs are 035mA drive current
LNC
LNC
Series Number